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Statement
showing

Weights
of

Rails
in

various
Lines

on
31st
March, 1921—continued.

27

Line.

401b. Iron.

401b. Steel.

451b. Steel.
521b.Iron.

521b. Steel.

531b. Steel.
551b. Steel.
561b.Iron.

561b. Steel.

651b. Steel.
■I

701b. Iron.

701b. Steel.
1001b.Steel.
Total.

Brought
forward

South
Island
Main

Lines
and
Branches—

continued.

Oamaru
Breakwater

Branch

Ngapara
Branch Livingstone

Branch
Waihemo

Branch
Port

Chalmers
Branch

Walton
Park

Branch
..

Pernbill
Branch

Otago
Central

Railway

Outram
Branch Lawrence

Branch
Oatlin's

River
Branoh

Tapanui
Branch

Waikaka
Branch Wyndham

Branch
Seaward

Bush
Branch Invercargill-Kingston Makarewa-Tuatapere Thornbury-NightcapsForest

Hill
Branch

Mararoa
Branch

Waimea
Plains
RailwayRiversdale-Switzers Westland

Section— Greymouth-Otira Greymouth-RossStillwater-Inangahua..Blaokball-Ngahere Greymouth-RewanuiWestport-Mokihinui Westport-Te
Kuha Nelson-GlenhopePicton-Wharanui

j.U.
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M.
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0
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0
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44

3
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1
39

0
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0
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9
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8

65
1

26
2
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1

57
134

51
9

0

34
68

42
78

26
21

12
57

9
35

33
65
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24
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12
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41
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13
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8

3

54
6
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6
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2
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4
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1
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2
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50
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29
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3
31
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5
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0

2

0'
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17
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5
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73
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13

••
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Totals..

17
31

62
7

26
17

24
22

504
14

21
79

9
60

1

20

3,017
52
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13
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44
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